
3.34

3.21

2.66

 C1 

 C2 

 C3 
 N1 

 C13

 O2 

 C12

 C10

 C15

 C8 

 C9 

 C7 

 O1 

 C11

 C6 

 C5 

 C14

 C4 

 CE1

 NE2

 CD2

 ND1

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CD 

 OE2

 OE1

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 
 N  

 CZ 
 NH2

 NH1

 NE 

 CD 

 CG 

 CB 

 C   O  

 CA  N  

Phe 356(A)

Leu 476(A)Met 295(A)

Leu 339(A)

Ile 373(A)

Leu 380(A)

Met 479(A)

I0K 601(A)

His 475(A)

Glu 305(A)

Arg 346(A)


